THE DATASHEET OF
MC14538BD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
March, 2022 − Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:

23 HR
5 MIN.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14538BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14538BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14538BDR2G* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14538BDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14538BDTR2G* TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14538BDWG SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
NLV14538BDWG* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
MC14538BDWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14538BDWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)